

UNIT PRICE SHEET
ITB #18-028
Sanitary Sewer Cleaning & Televising 2018-2020

The undersigned, having become familiar with the Documents, Inspection Exhibits, and Specifications as designated in ITB #18-028 hereby proposes to provide and furnish all of the labor, materials, necessary tools, expendable equipment and all utility and transportation services necessary to perform and complete in a workmanlike manner all of the work required for and the work described in the following schedule in connection with the inspection and maintenance of the Sanitary Sewer Cleaning & Televising Program - cleaning and televising.

No	Item	Unit	2018			2019			2020		
			QTY	Unit Price	Total	QTY	Unit Price	Total	QTY	Unit Price	Total
1	Video Inspection with Lt Cleaning (8" - 12")	LF	62,599	\$ 1.20	\$ 75,118.80	77,000	\$ 1.20	\$ 92,400.00	69,614	\$ 1.20	\$ (83,536.80)
2	Video Inspection with Lt Cleaning (15" - 18")	LF	9,888	\$ 1.20	\$ 11,865.60	1,000	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,200.00	1,100	\$ 1.20	\$ (1,320.00)
3	Video Inspection with Lt Cleaning (20" - 27")	LF	2,374	\$ 1.20	\$ 2,848.80	3,200	\$ 1.20	\$ 3,840.00	3,600	\$ 1.20	\$ (4,320.00)
4	Heavy Cleaning (8" - 12")	LF	6,260	\$ 0.10	\$ 625.99	7,700	\$ 0.10	\$ 770.00	6,961	\$ 0.20	\$ (1,392.28)
5	Heavy Cleaning (15" - 18")	LF	989	\$ 1.00	\$ 988.80	100	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	110	\$ 1.00	\$ (110.00)
6	Heavy Cleaning (21" - 27")	LF	237	\$ 1.00	\$ 237.40	320	\$ 1.00	\$ 320.00	360	\$ 1.00	\$ (360.00)
7	Root Cutting (8" - 12")	LF	3,130	\$ 0.75	\$ 2,347.46	3,850	\$ 0.75	\$ 2,887.50	3,481	\$ 0.75	\$ (2,610.53)
8	Root Cutting (15" - 18")	LF	494	\$ 0.75	\$ 370.80	50	\$ 1.50	\$ 75.00	55	\$ 1.50	\$ (82.50)
9	Root Cutting (21" - 27")	LF	119	\$ 1.50	\$ 178.05	160	\$ 1.50	\$ 240.00	180	\$ 1.50	\$ (270.00)
10	Cut Protruding Taps	EA	5	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	5	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	5	\$ 75.00	\$ (375.00)
11	On-Call Crew Labor Hours (TV Truck and VAC Truck)	HR	10	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	10	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	10	\$ 300.00	\$ (3,000.00)
12	Locate and Mark Pipe Defect	EA	4	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	4	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	4	\$ 150.00	\$ (600.00)
13	Locate Buried Manhole	EA	4	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	4	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	4	\$ 150.00	\$ (600.00)
Grand Total *					\$ 98,231.70	\$ 106,282.50			\$ (98,577.11)		

* (Please enter Grand Totals on Bidder Summary Sheet)

The foregoing total shall be the basis for analysis. The actual number of units used will determine the final cost of the project.

Bidder NICHOLAS WORLEY

Firm Name: HYDRO-VISION TECHNOLOGY LLC

Signed: 

Title: CEO

Dated: 6/14/2018



COPY